DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

232704
235398
255914
261318
258940
258151
211003
240915
221080

Allen
Edwards
Guilfoil
Ledford
McFadden
McKinney
Simmonds
Smith
Sparks

Glenn
Lawrence
Austin
Joshua
Robin
Roney
Carla
Christy
David

Anthony

T
Warren
Louis

Ann
Dawn

Releases - July 5, 2013

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Marshall County Jail

Powell County Jail

Powell County Jail

Bluegrass Career Development Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Western KY Corr. Complex

Union County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

P Ry



