DOC # Last Nam	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
232704 Allen	Glenn	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
235398 Edwards	Lawrence		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255914 Guilfoil	Austin	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261318 Ledford	Joshua	Warren	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258940 McFadde	n Robin	Louis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bluegrass Career Development Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
258151 McKinney	Roney		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211003 Simmond	s Carla	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240915 Smith	Christy	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221080 Sparks	David		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)